salll - /NOBE  /NABZIR

(REEFHE

NI - KT

202541E

Bus timetable for Ukeg awa and Kog uchi (KUMANO KODO, Kogumotorigoe and Ogumotorigoe section)

= [—]
=-55)ll Hongu—Ukegawa AE-/p0 Hongu—>Koguchi
*a = LS e
A2 AEEEYO == K ABE A DY R w4 TV KRy —CHRBICH > TDEER
B8 oaiichigoe i (PN T EIR wnes L GE DD | 3498 0735226313 BB
Tasha  pobori-guchi Number Ukegawa SB;’;‘ﬁJ' mae  Nobori-guchi 1 P Kowase Koguchi
> " | RS & DR Y Ofs
49 5:50 m 5:54 725 7:27 7:50 fHAL 7:54 8:04 8:06 | MOEFEZHLETDT
35 637 58 659 & —— HeBmY) - BEBAIATR LET LR
&5 _0: : 659 FHTHEMBE FLEL,
7:25 7:27 51 7:31 7:31 71T Reseryation required Flc 2 7\\:/_b\5’\1‘:§ Wik IBEIE
- TEW0735122%6313 BHEONRIERT DT LIIFETEEEA
sos 806 [EJ 810 Taimen moms | DCFHTRABETEL,
820 822 53 844 84 e e s _
- - : - 8:20 0 53 Lo EE i 9:61 DINR T FHIBEICER LJAGTT%;E - | IHEDAFIE
1000 10:02 1006 1006 822 W& o0 iR SEOMQATEC 945 ot e S
_ NEDLN L D &) J
1012 — 10:16 100010:02BY 1023 B2 Loas: 11:156 | $)O=TEAEE GhEdLESTA)
11:50 - m 11:54 Hitar = e CrRe, THERRAIHLEEW
z = FHRIDIEIT
FHIRDEDIHEBE showing services only in morning 11:50 = 12:07 "'ﬁ,kao jﬁ%*@\/ zeE< 1245 ' 79\—0);“@5;1 42T,
Sl AAB BRI CRLOBRE
FE — 132513278 1346 F&  Ihiaceosacac 14158 | FHCEELBENTTLET.
3 EBBRLETEL
"I_)Jll,ﬁ =n Ukegawa—> Watarase 35 o Notice for on-demand transport
D Yunomine 14:23 14:25 0182 15:11 5 s 15555 15:57 Departure and arrival times will be changed
o ww KBHE &= 14:45 14:47 15:10 Kammaru ~—= : : because route is unfixed and changed
a2k & A mun R depending on demand.
Ukegawastons %J faweyu Watarose Yunomine Daiicee 7, 1615 16:17 16:40 *EF?L 16:44 16:54 16:56 | Sowecan’ tbe held any responsibilities
2o M o E’M;ﬁ% > 163 ammary . . if you can’ t catch the connection.
5:49 @ W) 5:55 556 6:08 (o Hongu iaﬂmsﬁuhohgmeﬁ 17:07 "§"E 17:45 E 17:59 18:01 Reservation in advance is required
X B . . ) . (only in Japanese...)
6:47 @ -:-g 653 635 703 7:12 714 16E|50§3H1n7w9ega)§01¢b 17:42 Maximum capacity of vehicle is 4persons.
8:03 @ - — — 807 809 This may be unavailable depends on situation
2] HpA->FE Koguchi=Hongu f.g. peak hour).
810 @ %E; 815 817 829 sl NO->FE 9 9 (fg.p )
. =
. — — — . A VAZ ES P N = -
222 by s N DER & 5, s
840 @ FA 8:46 848 856 9:05 9:07 Koguchi Kowase a:/arL S/dep. | Nomber Dainichigoe i
& » 9
933 WRYEIY - - - 937 939 730 732 7:42 AL 7:44 807 o9 [ /NAER  BusFares —
10:53 10:59 11:01 11:09 11:18 11:20 Kamman
FH®DI only
11:12@ B 502 11:18 11:20 11:28 11:37 11:39 8:39 841 8:51 Kﬁﬂu 9:14 9:37 9:39
11:43@ c — = = 11:47 1149 EE A
e 13:02 13:04 13:16 FHE RIS FEm mae
K — —  — 1307 13:09 ek
nicni
ft] —rr— — 1 3:37I E%Eﬁj}ié’l-]g;;grgtgq “gequired Nobori guchi
e
E — — 13:40 13:55 ﬁﬁﬁ”ﬁ' tﬁﬁ; )
Z - — 1422 1424 M'";(k:;;;‘\stenKam‘(N;g;;sshelikauo Uf(fga"lﬁla ¥250 ¥220
B T E—— 12:15~12:30&> =& 1323 Y 13:42
P FHIDEIT Shiko
: | —  — 1451 14:57 ,453*13;23%?%/\7?%') fely
LT LT, BREERH T L,
15:10 @ ) 15:16 15:17 15:29 iz sen .
15:482) % - —  — 1552 1554 13.42-14:005° Tk 1418 [ 14:32 Fh o ¥760 ¥730 ¥620
: i 16:51 16:52 17:04 KHIisiis £ B 1418FD/NRITEY fz
- o Not to Hongu THE% LT BREERD T EE L, Eltﬁ ¥ 830 ¥800 ¥690
16:48@ B 16:53 16:55 17:01 17:10 17:12 o
. b L . . . ¥870 ¥840 ¥730
16:53@ s 16:55 17:01 1610 16:12 1622 3L 1629 53451710 17:12 e
17:58@ B - - — 1802 18:04 Kammaru P2y R RH—
18:470 B — - — 1849 1855 17:19 _17:21 1735 1739 1802 18:04 A 63]65
b iko Kowase
]908@ © 19:13 19:15 19:21 19:30 19:32 &— 1135 « S - B DIERRAREA via Kawayu-onsen, Watarase-onsen,Yunomine-onsen O £fR¥ 100
TR RS S SABOBD AEHE < BT Koguchi
There are more services from Ukegawa than from Shimojibashi.
(]
P
> Q.
)fi%(e‘"b @Xgil\'%}\\ » B >
2> N % RO N © e P % &, o
NN PN 2% S & N
Tt o R A A R & s i
v N Laald ingu
D ———
— e ——
(807845 : =
o™ L33 <302
T o
%%H"Tr‘:li5@' EEIII(X@ bus stop
Blue Sky Guesthouse Uke%%wa bus stop ) J\?F *H
N
s (LRHERA)
J - (Kagl Nagai s(l)ijvkzﬁS lzg%sfg‘%.
%G }il(og‘jmo:f:gﬁﬁn /J\ +i§: )Qkﬁ
N (mK?fu?h’i e ﬁmmi‘;ﬁz‘z T
B i | (Mmakata shmen) ¢ & for Nachi ﬁBN hi
o x> | BT “L T A E BB BANTE D NALHC TR \ achi
Tanabe RE:gSELj:'a':fse(?(fsE;) Schedule may be changed wlthout advanced notme

g J
motori-goe O

Please check the newest information. We can’t be held any responsibilities caused by this timetable.




